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Note 1. Counts and percents are unduplicated within each academic year, and are as of Final Census.
Note 2. Year long in-service enrollments at Miramar College are not available as of end of term.

Miramar College Headcount 
by Service Area of Residence and Zip Code 

2013-14 2014-15 2015-16

City College 
Service Area

92101

92102

92103

92104

92105

92106

92107

92113

92114

92115

92116

92139

Total

Mesa College 
Service Area

92037

92108

92109

92110

92111

92117

92119

92120

92123

92124

Total

Miramar College 
Service Area

92121

92122

92126

92131

92145

Total

Outside Service 
Area Total

Grand Total

278 2% 365 2% 304 1%

185 1% 226 1% 277 1%

146 1% 162 1% 177 1%

282 2% 270 1% 337 2%

443 2% 485 2% 544 2%

81 0% 96 0% 114 1%

182 1% 202 1% 197 1%

172 1% 233 1% 254 1%

256 1% 282 1% 315 1%

395 2% 482 2% 503 2%

213 1% 241 1% 254 1%

126 1% 124 1% 160 1%

2,759 15% 3,168 15% 3,436 15%

151 1% 168 1% 183 1%

178 1% 205 1% 242 1%

334 2% 337 2% 395 2%

196 1% 213 1% 186 1%

381 2% 463 2% 482 2%

406 2% 457 2% 482 2%

114 1% 99 0% 118 1%

147 1% 178 1% 147 1%

304 2% 337 2% 417 2%

260 1% 278 1% 320 1%

2,471 13% 2,735 13% 2,972 13%

61 0% 72 0% 58 0%

378 2% 413 2% 443 2%

2,923 16% 3,146 15% 3,087 14%

681 4% 736 4% 832 4%

67 0% 94 0% 150 1%

4,110 22% 4,461 22% 4,570 21%

9,192 50% 10,193 50% 11,202 51%

9,192 50% 10,193 50% 11,202 51%

18,532 100% 20,557 100% 22,180 100%


